
Itinerary-Zeitplan Rallye Weiz 2016
Leg  1  /  Etappe  1 FRIDAY  22/07/16

Tankzone  /  Refuel  all  Competitors
Distance  to  next  Refuel 39,35 47,41 86,76

TC Location SS-­dist. Liasion-­dist. Total-­dist. Target  time First  car  due
0 Start  "Stadthalle  Weiz" 17:21
1 Stenzengreith 14,02 14,02 25 17:46

SS    1 Gollersattel  I 12,98 17:49
2 Arzberg 1,73 14,71 20 18:09

SS  2 Gössersattel  I 13,72 18:12
3 Anger 19,80 33,52 45 18:57

SS  3 Rundkurs  Anger  I 12,65 19:00
3A Regroup  Weiz  IN 11,11 23,76 30 19:30

Regroup  WEIZ 20
3B Regroup  OUT  /  Service  IN 0,10 0,10 19:50

Service  A  "Service  Park  Fa.  Strobl" 39,35 46,76 86,11 00:30
3C Service  OUT 0,65 0,65 20:20

Tankzone  /  Refuel  all  Competitors
Distance  to  next  Refuel 39,35 47,01 86,36

4 Stenzengreith 14,37 14,37 25 20:45
SS  4 Gollersattel  II 12,98 20:48
5 Arzberg 1,73 14,71 20 21:08

SS  5 Gössersattel  II 13,72 21:11
6 Anger 19,80 33,52 45 21:56

SS  6 Rundkurs  Anger  II 12,65 21:59
6A Parc  Ferme  IN  "WEIZ" 11,11 23,76 30 22:29

Freie  Einfahrt  /  early  check  in  allowed
Etappe  1  -­  Etappe  1  totals 78,70 94,42 173,12

SERVICE  WEIZ Day  1 Day  2
A+C 30  min. 1 1
B+D 45  min. 2
TOTAL  SERVICE  OCCASIONS 1 3

SS  Information  Day  1 SS  km Gravel Tarmarc Total closing  time
SS  Gollersattel 12,98 0,00 12,98 25,96 16:45  -­  23:00
SS  Gössersattel 13,72 0,00 13,72 27,44 17:00  -­  23:15
SS  Rundkurs  Anger 12,65 3,54 9,11 25,30 18:00  -­  24:00

71,62 78,70
0,787 9,00 91,00 %

SS  Information  Day  2 SS  km Gravel Tarmarc Total closing  time

SS  Thannhausen 12,94 0,00 12,94 25,88 07:00  -­  12:45
SS  Strallegg 11,50 0,00 11,50 23,00 08:00  -­  15:00
SS  Rossegg 9,07 0,00 9,07 18,14 09:00  -­  15:45
SS  Rundkurs  Naas 9,77 0,00 9,77 19,54 13:30  -­  19:45
SS  Koglhof 13,65 0,00 13,65 27,30 15:30  -­  20:45

0,00 113,86 113,86
1,139 0,00 100,00 %

SS  Information  totals SS  km Gravel Tarmarc Rally  total   
192,56 7,08 185,48 544,06
1,9256 3,68 96,32 %
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Itinerary-Zeitplan Rallye Weiz 2016
Leg  2  /  Etappe  2 SATURDAY  23/07/16

TC Location SS-­dist. Liasion-­dist. Total-­dist. Target  time First  car  due
6C Parc-­Ferme  OUT  /  Service  IN 0,35 0,35 07:15

Service  B  "Service  Park  Fa.  Strobl" 00:45
6D Service  OUT 0,65 0,65 08:00

Tankzone  /  Refuel  all  Competitors
Distance  to  next  Refuel 46,45 80,85 127,30

7 Oberdorf 5,70 5,70 16 08:16
SS  7 Thannhausen  I 12,94 08:19
8 Strallegg 27,30 40,24 50 09:09

SS  8 Strallegg  I 11,50 09:12
9 Rossegg 17,80 29,30 40 09:52

SS  9 Rossegg  I 9,07 09:55
10 Oberdorf 21,10 30,17 40 10:35

SS  10 Thannhausen  II 12,94 10:38
10A Regroup  IN 8,20 21,14 30 11:08

Regroup  WEIZ 30
10B Regrouping  OUT  /  Service  IN 0,10 0,10 11:38

Service  C  "Service  Park  Fa.  Strobl" 46,45 81,20 127,65 00:30
10C Service  OUT 0,65 0,65 12:08

Tankzone  /  Refuel  all  Competitors
Distance  to  next  Refuel 30,34 82,24 112,58

11 Strallegg 35,60 35,60 50 12:58
SS  11 Strallegg  II 11,50 13:01
12 Rossegg 17,80 29,30 40 13:41

SS  12 Rossegg  II 9,07 13:44
13 Hart 24,60 33,67 45 14:29

SS  13 Rundkurs  Naas  I 9,77 14:32
13A Regrouping  IN 3,49 13,26 20 14:52

Regroup  WEIZ 30
13B Regrouping  OUT  /  Service  IN 0,10 0,10 15:22

Service  D  "Service  Park  Fa.  Strobl" 30,34 82,24 112,58 00:45
13C Service  OUT 0,65 0,65 16:07

Tankzone  /  Refuel  all  Competitors
Distance  to  next  Refuel 37,07 92,64 129,71

14 Bucklige  Lärche 19,40 19,40 30 16:37
SS  14 SS  Koglhof  I 13,65 16:40
15 Hart 27,60 41,25 55 17:35

SS  15 Rundkurs  Naas  II 9,77 17:38
16 Bucklige  Lärche 20,50 30,27 45 18:23

SS  16 SS  Koglhof  II  "POWERSTAGE" 13,65 18:26
16A Holding  Zone  IN   24,40 38,05 50 19:16

Holding  Zone  Weiz    (sorting  for  finish  ramp  place  "30-­1") 40
16B Holding  Zone  OUT   0,09 0,09 19:56

Finish  Ramp  Podium  GH  Strobl 0,35 0,35 20:00
16C Parc  Ferme  IN  "  STADTHALLE  WEIZ" 0,30 0,30 19 20:15

Freie  Einfahrt  /  early  check  in  allowed
Etappe  2  -­  Etappe  2  totals 113,86 257,08 370,94

SS Liasion Total
Day  1    -­          6  SS 78,70 94,42 173,12 45,46%
Day  2    -­          10  SS 113,86 257,08 370,94 30,69%

      192,56 351,50 544,06 35,39%
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